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Product Datasheet

1,2-Dioctanoyl-sn-Glycero-3-Phosphatidylcholine, , CAS [[19191-91-4]]

LAR-37-0800-9

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Concentration
Molecular Weight
Purity

Form

CAS Number

Formula

1,2-Dioctanoyl-sn-Glycero-3-Phosphatidylcholine, , CAS [[19191-91-

4]]
LAR-37-0800-9
37-0800-9
LAR-37-0800-9
Abitec
Biochemikalien

O=C(OCC(OC(=0)CCCCCCC)COP(=0)([O-
I)OCCIN+](C)(C)C)CCCCCCC...

Varies
509.61
>98%

Solid
[19191-91-4]

C24H48N0O8P



